NAICS Code

541512

611430

541611
541519

541219

541820
561320

485111
519190

517212

541990

532420
812930

334111
511140
511210

334512

811212
561499

611710

Community Development

Financial Institutions Fund

Top 25 NAICS
NAICS Description

COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES

PROFESSIONAL AND MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
TRAINING

ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL
MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES

OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES

OTHER ACCOUNTING SERVICES

PUBLIC RELATIONS AGENCIES

TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES

MIXED MODE TRANSIT SYSTEMS

ALL OTHER INFORMATION SERVICES

CELLULAR AND OTHER WIRELESS
TELECOMMUNICATIONS

ALL OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES

OFFICE MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL AND
LEASING

PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

ELECTRONIC COMPUTER MANUFACTURING

DIRECTORY AND MAILING LIST PUBLISHERS

SOFTWARE PUBLISHERS

AUTOMATIC ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL
MANUFACTURING FOR RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL,
AND APPLIANCE USE

COMPUTER AND OFFICE MACHINE REPAIR AND
MAINTENANCE

ALL OTHER BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES

EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES

Based on Fiscal Year 2011




	Sheet1

