

## Community Development Financial Institutions Fund

Top 25 NAICS	
NAICS Code	NAICS Description
541512	COMPUTER SYSTEMS DESIGN SERVICES
	PROFESSIONAL AND MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT
611430	TRAINING
	ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGEMENT AND GENERAL
541611	MANAGEMENT CONSULTING SERVICES
541519	OTHER COMPUTER RELATED SERVICES
541219	OTHER ACCOUNTING SERVICES
541820	PUBLIC RELATIONS AGENCIES
561320	TEMPORARY HELP SERVICES
485111	MIXED MODE TRANSIT SYSTEMS
519190	ALL OTHER INFORMATION SERVICES
	CELLULAR AND OTHER WIRELESS
517212	TELECOMMUNICATIONS
	ALL OTHER PROFESSIONAL, SCIENTIFIC, AND
541990	TECHNICAL SERVICES
	OFFICE MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT RENTAL AND
532420	LEASING
812930	PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
334111	ELECTRONIC COMPUTER MANUFACTURING
511140	DIRECTORY AND MAILING LIST PUBLISHERS
511210	SOFTWARE PUBLISHERS
	AUTOMATIC ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL
	MANUFACTURING FOR RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL,
334512	AND APPLIANCE USE
	COMPUTER AND OFFICE MACHINE REPAIR AND
811212	MAINTENANCE
561499	ALL OTHER BUSINESS SUPPORT SERVICES
611710	EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES